
COUNTRY COMPANY NAME  DELEGATE POSITION E-MAIL WEB SITE

BAHREIN Chtaura Co. Mr Fawaz Almaz CEO fawaz@chtaura.co www.chtaura.co

NELLA CUTLERY Ms Rita Cugini Project Manager rita@nellacucina.ca http://www.nellacucina.ca/

TASTE FOR LUXURY Ms Nadia Hrkac
Market Developer & Account 
Manager

nadia.tasteforluxury@gmail.com https://www.tasteforluxury.ca/

Hebei Newcorn Food Co. Ltd. Mr Guo Xing Guo President
wayneyang@newcorn.net.cn  
joyliuxaorap@163.com

Beijing SALT International Trading CO.LTD Ms Sarah Xu Purchase manager sarahxuying@163.com

CAMARA DE COMERCIO DE CUBA Mr Orlando Hernández Guillén President presidencia@camara.com.cu http://www.camaracuba.cu

CAMARA DE COMERCIO DE CUBA Ms Lourdes Morell Santos Commercial Policy Specialist euro@camara.com.cu http://www.camaracuba.cu

APICUBA Mr. Lázaro Bruno Garcia Castro General Director directorgeneral@apicuba.cu www.apicuba.co.cu

GAG Mr Dunerkis Gonzalez Perez Vicepresident vicepresidente@gag.cu https://www.grupoagricoladecuba.gag.cu/

MARINO KITCHEN EQUIPMENT Mr Salim El Halabi General Manager marinodb@emirates.net.ae http://www.marinouae.com/

Sultan Bin Rashed (SULTACO) Mr Komalan Kutty Methil Estimation & Logistics Manager
sultaco1@sultaco-uae.com www.sultaco.com

GULFCO Mr Marwan Al Hamdani F&B Division Manager marwan.alhamdani@al-majid.com http://www.gulfcouae.com/index.php

FINLANDIA Milja Köpsi Ms Milja Köpsi Travel journalist milja.kopsi@gmail.com

Eagle Group - TONINO Mr Suman Sharma Corporate Chef corp@eagle.grp.com
www.eagle-grp.com

http://www.toninoindia.com/

Total Foodservice Equipment Pvt. Ltd. Mr R. K. Ahluwalia Director Rk.ahluwalia@tfse.in https://www.tfse.in/

INDONESIA Prambanan Kencana, PT Mr Rendra Mardyanta 
Director of Corporate Planning and 
Support

r.mardyanta@prb.co.id www.prb.co.id

MATCOOKING MAROC Ms Meriem Youssoufi Manager Director matcookingmaroc@gmail.com

MEA FOOD SERVICE Mr Mohamed El Arabi General Manager m.elarabi@meafoodservice.ma

OVODIS Mr Hassan Erreimi Manager herreimi@ovodis.ma
www.oeufmarocain.ma/index.php/recettes-

choumicha

Mr Srdjan Hajvaz Executive Director gastrogroup@t-com.me

Mr Željko Laković Project manager zeljko.lakovic@gastrogroup.me

DORADO-CHLODNIE Ms Daria Ucinska Key Account Manager d.ucinska@dorado.com.pl http://www.dorado.com.pl/

EURO-GLOBAL
Mr Hubert Cieślak

Founder euroglobal@euroglobal.pl http://www.euroglobal.pl

Safe Line Group International Co Mr Mohamad Shafrik Managing Director md@safelineglobal.com http://www.safelineglobal.com/

Hazen International Trading Mr Besher Zarnaji Managing Director besher@hazenqatar.com http://hazenqatar.com/

Gulf Trading and Manufacturing Company Mr Pierrick Beainy Sales and Business Development pierrick@gtmcglobal.com

OOO «BuonAppetito» Ms Tatiana Karpova Import Manager acquisti@italia-mia.net www.italia-mia.net

GENERAL INVEST Ms Irina Nazaruk Project Manager irina.nazaruk@generalinvest.it https://generalinvest.it/

TARPAN Mr Tarchinskiy Sultan General Director tarpan25@yandex.ru www.tarpanmoscow.ru

LA MAREE LTD
Ms Svetlana Ilyasova

Vice GM of Gourmet Division s.ilyasova@lamaree.ru https://shop.lamaree.ru/

RESTERRA
Ms Natalya Efremova

Equipment Sales Manager marina@resterra.ru http://www.resterra.ru/

INTEGRITA Ms Daria Khrestina Sales Manager d.khrestina@evroholding.msk.ru http://www.integrita.ru/

DPPROM Mr Alexander Raskin General Director info@dpprom.ru www.dpprom.ru

UCRAINA TS PLUS Ms Maryna Klosova Food Category Manager shurhal.m@wteam.com.ua http://winetime.ua/
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